
20 SEPT. 

Name 

Wiggens, Francis Vincent .. 
Wildey, Peter Benjamin 
Wilkin, Raymond Hamilton 
Wilkinson, Austin Robert 
Wilkinson, James Hesketh 
Wilkinson, Kenneth Thomas 
Wilkinson, Raymond Henry Frederick 
Willcox, Edward Dennitts 
Williams, Norman Albert Stone 
Williams, William Albert 
Willis, William Tracy 

Wilson, Alfred James 
Wilson, Denis Patrick Harry 

Wilson, John Eric Speer 
Wilson, Robert Dryden 

Wilson, Tiora Donald 
Wilson, Varian James 
Windress, George William Aaron 
Wolland, Paul Francis 

Wood, Edwin Haswell 
Wood, Selwyn Fisher 
Woodroffe, Donald William 
Wright, William Albert 
Wykes, Gordon Hamilton 
Wyness, Alfred John 
Yeoman, David Maurice 
Young, Colin Trevor 
Young, Raymond Suvla 
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Last N otifted Address 

Wanganui 
Dunedin .. 
Lower Hutt 
Lower Hutt 
Otorohanga 
Paremata 
Wellington 
Levin 
Lower Hutt 
Te Puke .. 
Dunedin .. 

Wellington 
Christchurch 

Napier 
Oamaru 

Masterton 
Christchurch 
Whangarei 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Thames .. 
Whangarei 
Invercargill 
Timaru .. 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Dunedin .. 
Hamilton East 

Registered for 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
iRefrigerati.on serviceman 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
JSecondary side of radio sets 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
Work on any Government railway station, railway 

workshop, and railway line 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
Replacement fuse links; connection and replace

ment flexible cords; earthing appliances 
JSecondary of radio sets 

Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-
ment flexible cords; earthing appliances 

bRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
JSecondary of radio sets 

Servicing calculating machines and like office 
appliances 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
Replacement fuse links; connection and replace

ment flexible cords; earthing appliances 

a " Electrical wiring for radio sets " means-
(1) The installation and connection of any earthing conductor used for any radio apparatus. 

Registered 
No. 

LRI09 
LR 96 
LR268 
LR246 
LR767 
LR 24 
LR646 
LR185 
LR164 
LR542 
LR354 

LR784 
LR4IO 

LR619 
LR401 

LR335 
LR259 
LR633 
LR463 

LR154 
LR169 
LR726 
LR766 
LR509 
LR106 
LR201 
LR735 
LR408 

1511 

Date of 
Registration 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

21/12/54 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

20/1/55 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

8/10/53 
21/12/54 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

15/12/53 
1/4/53 

(2) The connection of a flexible cord to any radio apparatus or any plug top, ceiling-rose, or other connector used between the fixed wiring and such 
apparatus. 

(3) The replacement of any flexible cord used for supplying electrical energy to any radio apparatus and used between the fixed wiring and such apparatus. 
( 4) The replacement of a fuse link on any subcircuit used to supply electrical energy to any radio apparatus. 
(5) The removal and/or replacement of any radio apparatus as a whole or in part and which ill connected to the fixed wiring by means of a flexible cord. 
(6) The a11sembly, alteration, and/or repair of any radio apparatus. 

" Radio experimenter " means-
The following work associated with amateur radio experimental work only

(1) The replacement of fuse links. 
(2) The connection and replacement of flexible cords. 
(3) The earthing of sets. 
( 4) The disconnection and reconnection of sets. 
(5) The assembly and repair of sets. 

c " Radio interference suppression " means-
The following work associated with radio interference suppression only, carried out for and whilst employed by the Post and Telegraph Department. 

(1) The temporary installation and temporary connecting of any earthing conductor used for any radio apparatus or interference filter. 
(2) The temporary connecting of a flexible cord to any apparatus, or any plug top, ceiling-rose, or other connector used between the fixed wiring and 

such apparatus. 
(3) The temporary replacement of any flexible cord used for supplying: electrical energy to any apparatus and used between the fixed wiring and such 

apparatus. 
( 4) The replacement of a fuse link an any subcircuit. 
(5) The temporary removal and/or temporary replacement of any apparatus as a whole or in part and which is connected to the fixed wiring by 

means of"a flexible cord. 
(6) The removal of conductor!l from the terminals of stationary electrical apparatus, the insertion of filters and the reconnection of the conductors 

for trial and demonstration purposes only. 
(7) The maintenance of the power equipment associated with radio apparatus. 

d " Luminous discharge tubes " means-
The following work associated with the assembly, installation, and repair of luminous discharge tubes and associated equipment, each or any part of which 

is designed to operate only at a voltage in excess of 650 and utied for signs and other display purposes : 
(1) The replacement of fuse links. 
(2) The earthing of such equipment. 
(3) The connection of such equipment to the fixed wiring. 
( 4) The disconnection of such equipment from the fixed wiring. 
(5) The assembly and repair of such equipment. 

11 " The operation of motion and sound pictures " means the following electrical wiring work in a theatre
(!) The replacement of subcircuit fuse links ; and 

(II) The following work in connection with sound-film equipment only-
(1) The adjmitment and/or replacement of component parts in the sound system from the power transformer to the output ; and 
(2) The adjustment and/or replacement of fractional horse-power motors and control equipment for projector drives, arcs, rewinding, exhaust as applied 

to lamp-house ventilation, rectifier cooling system, gramophone records, the curtain, and for the lighting effects ; and 
(3) Servicing rectifiers used in connection with impply to an arc ; and 
(4) The adjustment and/or replacement of a change-over mechanism; and 
(5) Servicing the direct current side of the motor-generator used in connection with supply to an arc; and 

(III) Servicing theatre emergency lighting. 
" Secondary of radio sets " means-

Work on the secondary side of the power transformer of radio sets. 
g "New Zealand Broadcasting Service" means the following work carried out for and whilst employed by the New Zealand Broadcasting Service

(1) The replacement of fuse links. 
(2) The connection and replacement of flexible cords. 
(3) The earthing of appliances. 
(4) The disconnection and reconnection of appliances. 
(5) The assembly and repair of appliances. 
(6) The assembly and repair of radio appar11,tus. 

h " Automatic telephone and impult!e signalling equipment" means-
Assembly and repair of automatic telephone and impulse signalling equipment. A1'!o the installation of such equipment including wiring of circuits de11igned 

for a voltage not exceeding 50 volts D.C. 
i "Refrigeration serviceman" means-

The following work associated with electrically operated refrigeration equipment only:
(1) The replacement of fuse links. 
(2) The attachment and replacement of flexible cords. 
(3) The fitting of plug tops. 
(4) The adjustment or replacement of motor control equipment restricted to motors of 5 h.p. or under. 
(5) The adjustment or replacement of solenoid valves, pressure switches and thermostats. 
(6) The af:!sembly ofrefregeration units. 
(7) The disconnection and reconnection of unit motors not exceeding 6 h.p. 

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the name, registered number, date of registration, and class of work as at 31st day of 
March 1955 of every person entered in the Register of Limited Registration. 

State Hydro-electric Department, 13 September 1955. C. C. KENW ARD, Registrar. 
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