THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

Name	Last Notified Address	Registered for	Registered No.	Date of Registration
Wiggens, Francis Vincent.	Wanganui .	a Plactrical mining for radio acts and	TDIOO	1 /4 /29
Wildey, Peter Benjamin	D U	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR109 LR 96	1/4/53
Wilkin, Raymond Hamilton	T TT //	a Flootnical mining for no die acts on la	LR 90 LR268	1/4/53
Wilkinson, Austin Robert	T TT	"Floatning I mining for us dis note on I"	LR246	$\frac{1/4}{53}$ 1/4/53
Wilkinson, James Hesketh		iP of minometric manufacture and	LR767	$\frac{1}{4},53}{21}/{12}/{54}$
Wilkinson, Kenneth Thomas		a Floot mining for no die gots on la	LR 24	1/4/53
Wilkinson, Raymond Henry Frederic		for and any gide of redia asta	LR646	1/4/53
Willcox, Edward Dennitts	Levin	The state 1 minimum from an dia sector and	LR185	1/4/53
Williams, Norman Albert Stone	T TT II	a Electrical minimu for no dia note and	LR164	1/4/53
Williams, William Albert	Te Puke		LR542	1/4/53
Willis, William Tracy	D 12.	Work on any Government railway station, railway	LR354	1/4/53
		workshop, and railway line	LINGOT	1/1/00
Wilson, Alfred James	Wellington .	· iRefrigeration serviceman	LR784	20/1/55
Wilson, Denis Patrick Harry		. Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-	LR410	1/4/53
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		ment flexible cords; earthing appliances		1/1/00
Wilson, John Eric Speer	Napier	for an a second se	LR619	1/4/53
Wilson, Robert Dryden		. Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-	LR401	1/4/53
		ment flexible cords; earthing appliances		
Wilson, Tiora Donald	Masterton .	. bRadio experimenter	LR335	1/4/53
Wilson, Varian James	Christehurch .	. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR259	1/4/53
Windress, George William Aaron	Whangarei .	. fSecondary of radio sets	LR633	1/4/53
Wolland, Paul Francis	Wellington .	. Servicing calculating machines and like office	LR463	1/4/53
	-	appliances		
Wood, Edwin Haswell	Auckland .	. a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR154	1/4/53
Wood, Selwyn Fisher	Thames	. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR169	1/4/53
Woodroffe, Donald William	Whangarei .	. gN.Z. Broadcasting Service	LR726	8/10/53
Wright, William Albert		. <i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR766	21/12/54
Wykes, Gordon Hamilton		. gN.Z. Broadcasting Service	LR509	1/4/53
Wyness, Alfred John		. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR106	1/4/53
Yeoman, David Maurice		. aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR201	1/4/53
Young, Colin Trevor		. gN.Z. Broadcasting Service	LR735	15/12/53
Young, Raymond Suvla	Hamilton East	. Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-	LR408	1/4/53
		ment flexible cords; earthing appliances		

a "Electrical wiring for radio sets" means-

(1) The installation and connection of any earthing conductor used for any radio apparatus.
 (2) The connection of a flexible cord to any radio apparatus or any plug top, ceiling-rose, or other connector used between the fixed wiring and such

(2) The connection of a nextble cord to any radio apparatus or any plug top, ceiling-rose, or other connector used between the nixed wiring and such apparatus.
(3) The replacement of any flexible cord used for supplying electrical energy to any radio apparatus and used between the fixed wiring and such apparatus.
(4) The replacement of a fuse link on any subcircuit used to supply electrical energy to any radio apparatus.
(5) The removal and/or replacement of any radio apparatus as a whole or in part and which is connected to the fixed wiring by means of a flexible cord.
(6) The assembly, alteration, and/or repair of any radio apparatus.

(6) The assembly, attention, and/or repair of any ratio approximate a

c "Radio interference suppression" means-The following work associated with radio interference suppression only, carried out for and whilst employed by the Post and Telegraph Department.

- Wing work associated with radio interference suppression only, carried out for and whilst employed by the Post and Telegraph Department.
 The temporary installation and temporary connecting of any earthing conductor used for any radio apparatus or interference filter.
 The temporary connecting of a flexible cord to any apparatus, or any plug top, celling-rose, or other connector used between the fixed wiring and such apparatus.
 The temporary replacement of any flexible cord used for supplying electrical energy to any apparatus and used between the fixed wiring and such apparatus.
 The replacement of a fuse link an any subcircuit.
 The replacement of a flexible cord.
 The removal of conductors from the terminals of stationary electrical apparatus, the insertion of filters and the reconnection of the conductors for trial and demonstration purposes only.
 The maintenance of the power equipment associated with radio apparatus.

" Luminous discharge tubes " means-

Luminous discharge tubes " means—
The following work associated with the assembly, installation, and repair of luminous discharge tubes and associated equipment, each or any part of which is designed to operate only at a voltage in excess of 650 and used for signs and other display purposes :

The replacement of fuse links.
The earthing of such equipment.
The disconnection of such equipment from the fixed wiring.
The disconnection of such equipment.

(III) Servicing theatre emergency lighting.

Secondary of radio sets " means

Work on the secondary side of the power transformer of radio sets.

"New Zealand Broadcasting Service " means the following work carried out for and whilst employed by the New Zealand Broadcasting Service-

- The replacement of fuse links.
 The connection and replacement of flexible cords.
 The carthing of appliances.
 The disconnection and reconnection of appliances.
 The assembly and repair of appliances.
 The assembly and repair of radio apparatus.

"Automatic telephone and impulse signalling equipment" means

Assembly and repair of automatic telephone and impulse signalling equipment. Also the installation of such equipment including wiring of circuits designed for a voltage not exceeding 50 volts D.C.

i "Refrigeration serviceman" means-

Refrigeration serviceman" means—
The following work associated with electrically operated refrigeration equipment only:—
(1) The replacement of fuse links.
(2) The attachment and replacement of flexible cords.
(3) The fitting of plug tops.
(4) The adjustment or replacement of motor control equipment restricted to motors of 5 h.p. or under.
(5) The adjustment or replacement of solenoid valves, pressure switches and thermostats.
(6) The assembly of refregeration units.
(7) The disconnection and reconnection of unit motors not exceeding 5 h.p.

I certify that the foregoing is a true copy of the name, registered number, date of registration, and class of work as at 31st day of March 1955 of every person entered in the Register of Limited Registration. State Hydro-electric Department, 13 September 1955.

C. C. KENWARD, Registrar.

BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND .-- 1955